
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 

No. 

69 
101 

2 
44 

351 
25 
6 

29 

77 
12 
23 

Name 

BAYARD SANTOS 
PABLO MORALES 
GUSTAVO REGINATTO 
GUILHERME COSER 
ROBSON PITOL 
ADEMIR TEN PASS 
RENI DEFENDI 
JEAN COMIN 

MARCELO MODESTI 
VILSON VIAPIANA 
TIAGO ZANELLA 

Class 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

SUPER F4 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

16 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

11:21.112 

11:21.417 

11:23.251 

11:33.219 

11:36.070 

11:40.803 

11:40.958 

9:39.200 

6:47.703 

6:47.882 

6:48.017 

Diff 

0.305 

2.139 

12.107 

14.958 

19.691 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

Best Tm 

35.590 

35.486 

35.742 

36.345 

36.948 

36.759 

37.076 

36.196 

36.506 

36.385 

36.194 

In Lap 

16 

18 

17 

8 

19 

6 

18 

15 

8 

8 

3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.305 

Avg. Speed 

80,339 

Best Lap Tm 

35.486 

Best Speed 

81,159 

Best Lap by 

101 - PABLO MORALES 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA RS DE KART 1ª ETAPA 

SUPER F4 

Bateria 2 SF4 

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:19:15 

Kartódromo de Guaporé 0,800 km 

13/06/2021 14:40 


